SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : November 2008
189
PL
AS
M
A
M
ON
IT
OR
SiS Distribution (Thailand) Public Company Limited
TEL. 0-2640-3000   FAX 0-2643-0780
Email address : sis@sisthai.com
ÃÒ¤Ò¨ÓË¹èÒÂ·Ñé§ËÁ´ÂÑ§äÁèÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÁÙÅ¤èÒà¾ÔèÁ 7% : ºÃÔÉÑ·¢ÍÊ§Ç¹ÊÔ·¸Ôìã¹¡ÒÃà»ÅÕèÂ¹á»Å§â´ÂäÁèµèéÍ§á¨é§ãËé·ÃÒºÅèÇ§Ë¹éÒ
ÃÇÁ·Ñé§¢éÍ¼Ô´¾ÅÒ´¢Í§ÃÒÂÅÐàÍÕÂ´µèÒ§æ ÍÑ¹à¹×èÍ§ÁÒ¨Ò¡¡ÒÃ¾ÔÁ¾ì
All Prices and Specification Subject To Change Without Prior Notice and Excluding Vat 7%
PLASMA MONITOR
Part Number Description SRP
S3-PSN4232B Speaker 10W x 2, Black Color, for PPM 42" 6,000
S3-PSN5032B Speaker 10W x 2, Black Color, for PPM 50" 7,000
S3-PSN6332B Speaker 10W x 2, Black Color, for PPM 63" 8,000
S3-WMN4250D Wall Mount Bracket for PPM 42" 50" 5,000
S3-WMN6330D Wall Mount Bracket for PPM 63" 5,500
S3-VMN4240D Vertical Display Wall Mount Bracket for Plasma 42" , 50" 15,900
S3-VMN6330D Vertical Display Wall Mount Bracket for Plasma 63" 23,900
S3-CML400D Cielling Mount Bracket for Plasma 42" , 50" 12,900
S3-SMM6330D Table Top Stand for Plasma 63" 12,900
Samsung : Professional Plasma Monitor
**Plasma warranty 2 yrs for all parts except PDP panel only 1 yr. Burn-in effect is not cover in warranty.
All Plasma Monitor Model support Video Wall 2x2, 3x3, 4x4, 1x5, 5x1
Feature